

29 CS 2138/16

NEAL JAY WADHWA AND ORS. Vs. MOHINDER WADHWA
AND ORS.

25.04.2025
AT 06:03 PM

Present: None for plaintiff
 Ms. Suteekshna, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Arjun
 Asthana, Ld. Counsel for D-1 to D-4
 (appeared at 10:54 AM)

The order is under dictation. It is already 06:03 PM.
Put up for orders on 26.04.2025.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
25.04.2025